
WEST RACE
ROCKS

NORTH RACE
ROCKS

GREAT
RACE
ROCK

RACE ROCKS
ECOLOGICAL

RESERVE

George
Point

Cudlip
Point

Christopher
Point

Rocky
Point

BENTINCK
ISLAND

R   A   C   E

P   A
  S

  S
  A

  G
  E

J   U   A   N   D   E   F   U   C   A   S   T   R   A   I   T

N 5349537 m
E    459671 m

N 5349040 m
E    460131 m

N 5349439 m
E    459933 m

N 5348725 m
E    460216 m

N 5348526 m
E    460110 m

N 5348481 m
E    460173 m

N 5348673 m
E    460438 m N 5348555 m

E    460909 m

N 5348543 m
E    461307 m

N 5349040 m
E    461593 m

N 5349271 m
E    461579 m

N 5349362 m
E    461423 m

N 5349473 m
E    461479 m

N 5349639 m
E    461396 m

N 5349702 m
E    461203 m

N 5350057 m
E    461072 m

N 5350313 m
E    461049 m

N 5350109 m
E    459943 m

N 5350337 m
E    460188 m

N 5350403 m
E    460527 m

DL 151
10TU1844
(excepted)

DISTRICT  OF  METCHOSIN

53
51

50
0

53
50

00
0

53
48

50
0

53
47

00
0

53
45

50
0

53
51

50
0

53
50

00
0

53
48

50
0

53
47

00
0

53
45

50
0

464000463000462000461000460000459000458000457000456000455000454000

464000463000462000461000460000459000458000457000456000455000454000

!RACE ROCKS
ECOLOGICAL RESERVE

^ Victoria

92B.023, 033

BCGS Map Sheet(s):

LTSA 10010-40-216

ORC # 3097

Metchosin Land District

Land District(s):

Parcel Map BC (PMBC)

Fresh Water Atlas (FWA)

North American Datum (NAD) 83

UTM Zone 10

Data Source:

For Surveyor General,
Victoria, B.C.
Date _____________________

For Ministry of Environment and
Parks
Date  ____________________

This is the Official Plan on
deposit in the Crown Land
Registry as Plan 15 Tube 2015

_____________________________

The ecological reserve boundary shown
on this plan is hereby approved

_____________________________

Not required.

Point of Commencement:

GeoBC
February 13, 2025

race_rocks_er3m.pdf

Produced By:
Date Plotted:
Filename:

The intended plot size of this plan is
17 inches in width by 22 inches in height
when plotted at 1:20000

m  denotes metres

denotes the position of UTM
coordinates as shownÎ

Ecological Reserve
Boundary

Legend:

0 500 1000 1500 2000

Metres

Scale  1:20000

The land within the boundary of the ecological reserve indicated on this
official plan does not include any land excepted from the ecological reserve

by or under the Ecological Reserve Act or the Protected Areas of British Columbia Act .

RACE ROCKS ECOLOGICAL RESERVE


